PURCHASE ORDER

			MUNICIPALITY OF CABA	TUAN, ILOILO	
Supplier	: JUNIO	JUNIOR V. HARDWARE		P.O. No.	2023-11-0126
Address:	Berme	Bermejo St., Zone III, Cabatuan, Iloilo Tel. No. (033)333-0883		Date:	November 10, 2023
	Tel. N			Mode of Procurement:	Public Bidding
Gentelem					October 16, 2023
		this off	ice the following articles to the terms and con	ditions contained herein	0110001 10, 2020
				attons comanica nerom.	
			-Cabatuan, Iloiilo		
		TAILUIN TO THE	en (15) days upon receipt of approved Noti		
Cabatua			Procurement of Materials for the Construct	ion of Mutti-Purpose Hall Ex	itension, Brgy. Ito Sur,
Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	95	length	16mmØ x 6m def RSB, standard	357.0	0 33,915.00
2	100	length	12mmØ x 6m def RSB, standard	203.0	0 20,300.00
3	200	length	10mmØ x 6m def RSB, standard	142.0	0 28,400.00
4	60	kgs.	#16 G.I. Tie Wire	65.0	0 3,900.00
5	10	pcs.	Hacksaw Blade, 18tpi	40.0	0 400.00
6	20	pcs.	3/8" x 4' x8' Marine Plywood	690.0	0 13,800.00
7	8	kgs.	4" CWN	65.0	0 520.00
8	5	kgs.	2½" CWN	70.0	0 350.00
9	5	kgs.	1½" CWN	75.0	0 375.00
10	100	pcs.	2" x 2" x 10' Rough Lumber	128.0	0 12,800.00
11	30	pcs.	Bamboo Poles, Layun, Primiera	110.0	0 3,300.00
			nothing follows		
= 77		mi I		Tota	1 P 118,060.00
[A moun	t in wor	rdel O	NE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSA		
[Aillouii	t iii woi	usj <u>O</u>	NE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSA	ND SIATT FESUS	
			ake full delivery with in the time specified abdelay should be imposed.	ove a penalty of one-tenth (1/1)	0) of one
				Very truly	VOLLES
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	yours,
					PUZVO, M.D.
				Municipa	
					ed Official
Conform	ne:		14		
			W		
	-	III	NIOR V. HARDWARE		
			nature over printed name		
			11-14-2023		
			Date		